UltraEfficient and
Versatile LED
Floodlight
Tango Pro
Philips Tango Pro LED floodlight is the fifth generation of the Philips Tango LED
floodlight. Tango Pro takes efficiency to the next level, delivering industry-best
efficiency in a compact but elegant design. The luminaire can be applied in a
versatile range of applications, from area lighting to recreational sports facilities. The

Flammability mark -
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
99406700 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP SWB Yes
911401613309 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP NB Yes
99465400 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP S6 Yes
911401661409 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SMB -
911401661509 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU AMB -
911401661609 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SWBC -
911401661709 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SMB -
911401661809 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU AMB -
911401661909 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SWBC -
911401662009 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SMB -
911401662109 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU AMB -
99458600 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SWBC -
911401662309 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SMB -
911401662409 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP AMB -
911401662509 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SWBC -
911401662609 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SMB -
911401662709 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP AMB -
83067700 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SWBC -
911401662909 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SMB -
911401663009 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP AMB -
911401663109 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SWBC -
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
911401667609 BVP561PC LED187/740 120W WLP SMB -
911401679109 BVP561 LED163/740 100W WLP SMB P7 -
911401679209 BVP561 LED163/740 100W GL SMB -
911401679309 BVP561 LED163/740 100W GL SMB P7 -
911401680609 BVP561PC LED163/740 100W FP SMB -
911401680709 BVP561PC LED142/740 100W WLP NB -
911401680809 BVP561PC LED142/740 100W FP NB -
911401649909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W PSU SMB -
911401650409 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP SMB -
911401650809 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP SMB -

88° White 4000 K 37,427 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
99406700 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP SWB 430 W
911401613309 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP NB 430 W
99465400 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP S6 430 W
911401661409 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SMB 40 W
911401661509 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU AMB 40 W
911401661609 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SWBC 40 W
911401661709 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SMB 60 W
911401661809 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU AMB 60 W
911401661909 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SWBC 60 W
911401662009 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SMB 78 W
911401662109 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU AMB 78 W
99458600 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SWBC 78 W
911401662309 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SMB 20 W
911401662409 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP AMB 20 W
911401662509 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SWBC 20 W
911401662609 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SMB 120 W
911401662709 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP AMB 120 W
83067700 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SWBC 120 W
911401662909 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SMB 120 W
911401663009 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP AMB 120 W
911401663109 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SWBC 120 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401667609 BVP561PC LED187/740 120W WLP SMB 120 W
911401679109 BVP561 LED163/740 100W WLP SMB P7 100 W
911401679209 BVP561 LED163/740 100W GL SMB 100 W
911401679309 BVP561 LED163/740 100W GL SMB P7 100 W
911401680609 BVP561PC LED163/740 100W FP SMB 100 W
911401680709 BVP561PC LED142/740 100W WLP NB 100 W
911401680809 BVP561PC LED142/740 100W FP NB 100 W
911401649909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W PSU SMB 310 W
911401650409 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP SMB 240 W
911401650809 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP SMB 275 W
911401650909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP AMB 310 W
911401651309 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP AMB 380 W
911401651409 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP SMB 380 W
911401651909 BVP564 LED520/740 350W EP NB 350 W
911401652009 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP NB 380 W
99443299 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP SWB 380 W
911401663709 BVP562 LED270/740 155W PSU SWBC 155 W
911401663809 BVP562 LED285/740 170W WLP SMB 170 W
911401664109 BVP562 LED326/740 200W WLP SMB 200 W
911401664609 BVP562 LED374/740 240W WLP SWB 240 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
99406700 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP SWB 1-10V -
911401613309 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP NB 1-10V -
99465400 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP S6 1-10V -
911401661409 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SMB - -
911401661509 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU AMB - -
911401661609 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SWBC - -
911401661709 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SMB - -
911401661809 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU AMB - -
911401661909 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SWBC - -
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401662009 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SMB - -
911401662109 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU AMB - -
99458600 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SWBC - -
911401662309 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SMB 1-10V -
911401662409 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP AMB 1-10V -
911401662509 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SWBC 1-10V -
911401662609 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SMB 1-10V -
911401662709 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP AMB 1-10V -
83067700 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SWBC 1-10V -
Tango Pro
7Product family leaflet, 2024, August 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401662909 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SMB 1-10V -
911401663009 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP AMB 1-10V -
911401663109 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SWBC 1-10V -
911401667609 BVP561PC LED187/740 120W WLP SMB 1-10V -
911401679109 BVP561 LED163/740 100W WLP SMB P7 1-10V -
911401679209 BVP561 LED163/740 100W GL SMB 1-10V -
911401679309 BVP561 LED163/740 100W GL SMB P7 1-10V -
911401680609 BVP561PC LED163/740 100W FP SMB DALI -
911401680709 BVP561PC LED142/740 100W WLP NB 1-10V -
911401680809 BVP561PC LED142/740 100W FP NB DALI -
911401649909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W PSU SMB - Not applicable
911401650409 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401650809 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401650909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401651309 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401651409 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401651909 BVP564 LED520/740 350W EP NB 1-10V 10%
911401652009 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP NB 1-10V 10%
99443299 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP SWB 1-10V 10%
911401663709 BVP562 LED270/740 155W PSU SWBC No -
911401663809 BVP562 LED285/740 170W WLP SMB Yes -
911401664109 BVP562 LED326/740 200W WLP SMB Yes -
911401664609 BVP562 LED374/740 240W WLP SWB Yes -
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
99406700 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP SWB RAL7040
911401613309 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP NB RAL7040
99465400 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP S6 RAL7040
911401661409 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SMB RAL7040
911401661509 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU AMB RAL7040
911401661609 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SWBC RAL7040
911401661709 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SMB RAL7040
911401661809 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU AMB RAL7040
911401661909 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SWBC RAL7040
911401662009 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SMB RAL7040
911401662109 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU AMB RAL7040
99458600 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SWBC RAL7040
911401662309 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SMB RAL7040
911401662409 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP AMB RAL7040
911401662509 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SWBC RAL7040
911401662609 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SMB RAL7040
911401662709 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP AMB RAL7040
83067700 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SWBC RAL7040
911401662909 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SMB RAL7040
911401663009 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP AMB RAL7040
911401663109 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SWBC RAL7040
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401667609 BVP561PC LED187/740 120W WLP SMB RAL 9007
911401679109 BVP561 LED163/740 100W WLP SMB P7 RAL7040
911401679209 BVP561 LED163/740 100W GL SMB RAL7040
911401679309 BVP561 LED163/740 100W GL SMB P7 RAL7040
911401680609 BVP561PC LED163/740 100W FP SMB RAL 9007
911401680709 BVP561PC LED142/740 100W WLP NB RAL 9007
911401680809 BVP561PC LED142/740 100W FP NB RAL 9007
911401649909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W PSU SMB RAL7040
911401650409 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP SMB RAL7040
911401650809 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP SMB RAL7040